2025 PTC Calendar of Events

Tuesday, January 21°
Sunday, February 9"
Saturday, April 12t
Tuesday, April 15t
Friday, May 9"

Sat/Sun May 17t & 18
Thursday, June 19t
Tuesday, July 15t
Thursday, July 17t
Thursday, August 21°
Friday, September 12
Saturday, September 13"
Sunday, September 14"
Friday, October 3™
Sat/Sun Oct 4™ & 5%
Fri-Sun Oct 17" & 19"
Tuesday, November 18

Saturday, December 6

Tuesday, January 20"

Sunday, February 8™

2025
Quarterly Membership Meeting

Super Bowl Party & Chili Cook-off
Spring Fling — Mixed Doubles & Cocktail Party
Quarterly Membership Meeting
Ladies Doubles Tournament
Men’s Club Singles Tournament
Twilight Tennis
Quarterly Membership Meeting
Twilight Tennis & BBQ
Twilight Tennis & BBQ
Calcutta Dinner & Draw
Men’s Calcutta Tournament
Women’s Calcutta Tournament
Championship Season Cocktail Party
Betty Cookson Doubles Championship
Van Dillen Doubles Championship
Quarterly Membership Meeting
Holiday Party

2026
Quarterly Membership Meeting

Super Bowl Party & Chili Cook-off



